INDUcoder  Messtechnik GmbH, PO Box 18 03 49, 47173 Duisburg -Germany - Tel.+49203/57047-0, Fax +49203/57047-20
ROBUST ENCODER SYSTEMS AWG
We measure angles and distances.
Even on rough conditions.
The Encoder System AWG101 has been enhanced
for applications under extreme conditions especially
in mines, steel- and heavy machinery industry, for
outdoor cranes. We designed the AWG101-System

according to customer`s demands, modified
without any problems.
ORDER GUIDE FOR  AWG-STANDARD-ENCODERSYSTEMS
ENCODER Type
Description
(quote as an illustration)
Details in
 Data Sheets
Order Code
(Encoder specification according
to data sheets) e.g.
ABSOLUTE
MULTI-TURN
SINGLE-TURN
 EAM58I
 EAM57I
 EA 57I
 30 bit Profibus E
 Resolution 65536 steps / 360°
 Measuring range 4096 revolutions
 programmable according to Class 2
 25 bit SSI E
 Resolution 8192 steps / 360°
 Measuring range 4096 revolutions
 16 bit SSI
 Resolution 65536 steps / 360° E
 gray or binary code
AE 664 E
AE 564 E
AE 557 E
 AWG101/EAM58-30B-30-Profibus
 AWG101/EAM57-25P-30-D-RMS10
 AWG101/EA 57-65536G-30-D-RMS � �
 AWG101/EA 57-65536B-30-P-RC12
INCREMENTAL  ED 58  1 ... 500.000 x A+B/90°+ reference
 pulse, sine or rectangle
 output-driver  5 V TTL or 10 - 30 VDC
AE 506  AWG101/ED 58-6-1000-30-P-RMS10
Electrical Supply Order Indication
Profibus-Connection: Terminal cap at rear